
at Jim Whisenhant Ski TrailsASAA Cross Country Skiing State HS 
Championships 11:00 on 2/26/2005

19 TeamsOfficial Results

John Estle
Matt Pauli
Greg Whisenhant
Matt Pauli,Greg Whisenhant, Mike Hubbard, John 
Anderson, Melinda Anderson, Darrin Marquart, John 
Estle

Jim Whisenhant Ski Trails
Technical Delegate:
Chief of Competition:

Asst. TD:
Jury Members:

Height Difference (HD):
Course Name:

Total Climb (TC):

Jury Information: Course Information:

Max Climb (MC):

Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

Class: HM - High School Boys 4 X 5 Km

ITO, Daichi21
1 Service Boys

HINCKLEY, Mike 13:37.3
14:16.6

MELMS, Zak 14:08.7

Service HS
Service HS
Service HS

27:53.9
14:16.6

42:02.6

55:31.8
3
1
1

3
1
2

JOHNSON, Patrick 13:29.2Service HS 55:31.8 12

TREINEN, Max23
2 West Anchorage Boys

BUKLIS, Steven 14:29.4
14:13.4

HULEN, Mason 14:15.0

West Anchorage HS
West Anchorage HS
West Anchorage HS

28:42.8
14:13.4

42:57.8

56:21.1
2
3
3

2
5
4

TREINEN, Lex 13:23.3West Anchorage HS 56:21.1 21

MURPHY, John22
3 Chugiak Boys

BERRY, Nate 13:38.4
14:35.5

SINGLETON, Colin 14:19.3

Chugiak HS
Chugiak HS
Chugiak HS

28:13.9
14:35.5

42:33.2

56:43.4
4
2
2

4
2
5

CHERRY, Jesse 14:10.2Chugiak HS 56:43.4 37

HOFFMAN, Eric24
4 West Valley Boys

OLSON, Erik 14:20.1
15:29.6

VIAVANT, Sam 14:11.1

West Valley HS
West Valley HS
West Valley HS

29:49.7
15:29.6

44:00.8

57:31.4
8
5
6

8
4
3

GILLIS, Anders 13:30.6West Valley HS 57:31.4 43

SPANGLER, Allan25
5 Colony Boys

DONER, Peter 14:18.3
15:40.1

VAN GORDER, Ryan 13:59.2

Colony HS
Colony HS
Colony HS

29:58.4
15:40.1

43:57.6

57:55.2
10

6
5

10
3
1

DOUGHERTY, Joe 13:57.6Colony HS 57:55.2 55
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Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

BRODA, Brett26
6 Lathrop Boys

HANNEMAN, Reese 15:00.4
14:02.0

STODDARD, Wade 14:43.5

Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS
Lathrop HS

29:02.4
14:02.0

43:45.9

58:02.9
1
4
4

1
7
9

SCHAUER, Karl 14:17.0Lathrop HS 58:02.9 68

PACKER, Eric29
7 South Anchorage Boys

KIRCHNER, Brian 14:55.4
15:04.5

HAMRE, Peter 14:19.7

South Anchorage HS
South Anchorage HS
South Anchorage HS

29:59.9
15:04.5

44:19.6

59:27.9
7
7
7

7
6
6

BESH, David 15:08.3South Anchorage HS 59:27.9 713

MORRIS, Alex28
8 Dimond Boys

STUTZEN, Lukas 15:16.1
15:37.9

HENNESSY, Andrew 14:41.0

Dimond HS
Dimond HS
Dimond HS

30:54.0
15:37.9

45:35.0

59:44.3
9
9
9

9
8
8

LOWEN, Bryan 14:09.3Dimond HS 59:44.3 86

KOSEDNAR, Chris27
9 East Anchorage Boys

HUDSON, Aric 16:15.1
15:43.7

WOLFE, Nathan 14:27.4

East Anchorage HS
East Anchorage HS
East Anchorage HS

31:58.8
15:43.7

46:26.2

1:00:12.6
11
10
10

11
10

7
BROOKS, William 13:46.4East Anchorage HS 1:00:12.6 94

HALL, Christopher30
10 Kenai Boys

LATZ, Kyle 15:39.0
15:00.6

SEMMENS, Trent 14:53.5

Kenai Central HS
Kenai Central HS
Kenai Central HS

30:39.6
15:00.6

45:33.1

1:00:35.2
5
8
8

5
9

11
NELSON, Clay 15:02.1Kenai Central HS 1:00:35.2 1010

TWOHY, Sean31
11 Soldotna Boys

MILLIRON, Max 16:33.8
16:58.9

CHASE, Caleb 15:07.4

Soldotna HS
Soldotna HS
Soldotna HS

33:32.7
16:58.9

48:40.1

1:03:42.7
15
13
11

15
12
12

OLENDORFF, Stephen 15:02.6Soldotna HS 1:03:42.7 1111

HINES, Travis32
12 Homer Boys

BECK, Gus 16:52.4
17:44.6

FARRENS, Michael 14:45.7

Homer HS
Homer HS
Homer HS

34:37.0
17:44.6

49:22.7

1:04:10.0
19
15
12

19
13
10

JONES, Morgan 14:47.3Homer HS 1:04:10.0 129

WOOD, Robert35
13 Bartlett Boys

MILLER, Tim 16:28.4
16:27.7

KALBFLEISCH, Derek 16:33.0

Bartlett HS
Bartlett HS
Bartlett HS

32:56.1
16:27.7

49:29.1

1:04:50.2
14
12
13

14
11
14

KAMAHELE, Denali 15:21.1Bartlett HS 1:04:50.2 1314
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Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRank

BARDARSON, Leif33
14 Seward Boys

APPERSON, David 17:02.5
17:03.8

CHASE, Mark 16:24.6

Seward HS
Seward HS
Seward HS

34:06.3
17:03.8

50:30.9

1:05:38.8
16
14
15

16
14
13

ADAMS, Matt 15:07.9Seward HS 1:05:38.8 1412

KING, Noah34
15 Skyview Boys

ROMIG, Erick 17:22.9
15:03.2

HONER, Tommy 17:30.0

Skyview HS
Skyview HS
Skyview HS

32:26.1
15:03.2

49:56.1

1:06:38.3
6

11
14

6
15
17

SKIPWITH, Kelly 16:42.2Skyview HS 1:06:38.3 1516

HUNNER, Joe37
16 Wasilla Boys

SHARROW, Gabe 19:27.5
16:05.2

THOMAS, Trevor 16:46.9

Wasilla HS
Wasilla HS
Wasilla HS

35:32.7
16:05.2

52:19.6

1:09:45.5
12
16
16

12
17
15

BAHN, Gunnar 17:25.9Wasilla HS 1:09:45.5 1618

CHAPMAN, Tyler36
17 Palmer Boys

HARRINGTON, Ryan 18:47.2
17:35.0

PRIEST, Cody 17:59.8

Palmer HS
Palmer HS
Palmer HS

36:22.2
17:35.0

54:22.0

1:10:59.6
17
18
17

17
16
18

SENTA, Brian 16:37.6Palmer HS 1:10:59.6 1715

BAKK, Aaron38
18 Nikiski Boys

WHEELER, Thomas 19:55.0
17:39.1

BAKK, Bryan 16:54.5

Nikiski HS
Nikiski HS
Nikiski HS

37:34.1
17:39.1

54:28.6

1:11:12.0
18
19
18

18
19
16

LOUNSBURY, Levi 16:43.4Nikiski HS 1:11:12.0 1817

SWANSON, Alfred39
19 Valdez Boys

JOHNSON, Josh 19:46.4
16:23.7

GOOD, Ryan 21:22.6

Valdez HS
Valdez HS
Valdez HS

36:10.1
16:23.7

57:32.7

1:15:23.3
13
17
19

13
18
19

HIPPE, Ian 17:50.6Valdez HS 1:15:23.3 1919

partly cloudy

19F 17F

Weather:

Air Temperature: Snow Temperature:

Technical Delegate Race Secretary
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